
QUAY COUNTY  GOVERNMENT
    300 South Third Street
             P.O. Box 1246
     Tucumcari, NM  88401

                 Phone:   (575) 461-2112
                   Fax:  (575) 461-6208

2010 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

Holiday Date Observed Date of Holiday

New Years Day Friday, January 1, 2010 01/01/2010

Martin Luther King Day Friday, November 26, 2010 01/18/2010

President’s Day Monday, February 15, 2010 2/15/2010

Good Friday 1/2 Day Friday, April 2, 2010 4/2/2010

Memorial Day Monday, May 31, 2010 5/31/2010

Independence Day Monday, July 5, 2010 7/4/2010

Labor Day Monday, September 6, 2010 9/6/2010

Columbus Day Monday, October 11, 2010 10/11/2010

Veterans Day Thursday, November 11, 2010 11/11/2010

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 25, 2010 11/25/2010

Christmas Day Friday, December 24, 2010 12/25/2010

*New Years Day Friday December 31, 2010 1/1/2011
(Actually a Holiday Date for 2011 but being observed in 2010)

Personal Holiday TBA


